

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1457 OF 2007

IQBAL SINGH (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LUDHIANA IMPROVEMENT TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and prayer for interim relief and office report))
(for final disposal)

Date: 24/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jaspal Singh, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. R.C. Gubrele, Adv.
 Mr. K.R. Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Vivek sharma, Adv.
 Ms. Nanita Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.
 Ms. Tsatini Basu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave is granted to file additional documents.
Let the matter stand over for four weeks for the present.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master