

SUPREME COURT LOK ADALAT

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1457 OF 2007

IQBAL SINGH (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LUDHIANA IMPROVEMENT TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 06/12/2008 This Appeal was taken up today for settlement.

MEMBERS OF LOK ADALAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.C. Gubrele, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Nanita Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

This matter was taken up at the Supreme Court Lok Adalat with the consent and agreement through their counsel.

Appellants and his counsel are present.  
represented through their counsel.

Respondents are

After negotiations, the negotiations failed.

Send a failure report to the Court.

.....J.  
[R.V.RAVEENDRAN]

.....J.  
[LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA]